Entrainement Kalikuli 13 septembre 2014

Classement Temps
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1:06
1:08
1:09
1:11
1:22
1:22
1:22
1:22
1:22
1.22
1:22
1:22
1:22
1:26
1:27
1:32
1:32
1:33
1:34
1:35
1:36
1:36
1:37
1:38
1:38
1:43
1:44
1:48
1:48
1:50
1:51
152
1:52
1.52
1:52
1:53
1:53
1:54
1:54
1:54
1:55
1:56
1.57
1.57
1:58
1:58
2:00
2:01
2:.01
2:01
2:04

H arrivée
11:06
11:08
11:09
11:11
11:22
11:22
11:22
11:22
11:22
11:22
11:22
11:22
11:22
11:26
11:27
11:32
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:38
11:43
11:44
11:48
11:48
11:50
11:51
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:53
11:53
11:54
11:54
11:54
11:55
11:56
11:57
11:57
10:09
10:09
12:00
12:01
10:12
10:12
12:04

12KM

Dossard Nom
66 DUBOIS
33 BOTTIER
49 LEROY
77 CALLES
86 GARDEREAU
65 BERSOZA
34 CLERY
73 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
11 TALAGA
76 SVTLICNIJS
93 BENSILMA
100 LOICHOT
91 MOURET
14 MAUBERT
75 FANG
39 GUILLOUD
55 GAUTHIER
53 CATALDO
42 JAUREGUI
54 RAMA
50 LACOSTE
103 DESCOUSSE
13 ARCHER
72 MOLDAVE
92 GOLITIN
43 ARCHER
1 GAY
18 GARROUSTE
41 WAHLI
102 LANGON
31 ADAMCZAK
56 LALIZOU
36 GRENIER
63 DUCHESNE
37 DUCAT
62 GRENIER
29 ANGER
57 LEPROUSTE
45 TINCQ
96 QUISSOLLE
94 GAUVIN
71 ROUSSEL
40 PELETIER
95 DELORD
16 VERNEYRE
88 CORALIE
101 MERRIEN
38 MELLAC
89 MOURET
90 MOURET
21 GRELET-PARTON

Prénom
Xavier
Grégory
Sylvain
Wilfrid
Hervé
José
Jean-Bernard
Hector
Stanislas

Kicham
Bernard
Emmanuellle
Nicolas

Anthony
Laurent
Patrick

Ulyxe
Christophe

Laurent

Delphine
Laurent

Benjamin
José
Thomas
Fanny

Vincent

Vincent
Dominique
Lionnel
Marie
Héléne
Pascal
Emilie
Gilles

Nolwenn

Amanda
Tristan

Jean-Francois
Sandrine
Emilie
Denis
Karine
Laure
Carole
Ariane

Brunelle

Christian

Raphael

Christine

90 partants

membre

Legion

Legion

Legion

8ans

h départ
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
08:11
08:11
10:00
10:00
08:11
08:11
10:00



51
53
53
53
53
57
58
58
60
61
61
63
64
64
66
66
66
66
66
71
72
72
74
75
75
77
77
79
80
80
82
82
84
84
86
86
86
89
89

2:04
2:18
2:18
2:18
2:18
2:19
2:20
2:20
2:24
2:26
2:26
2:27
2:34
2:34
2:35
2:35
2:35
2:35
2:35
2:37
2:38
2:38
2:40
2:53
2:53
3:.01
3.01
3:04
311
3:11
3:13
3:13
3:20
3:20
3:28
3:28
3:28
4:06
4:06

Classement Temps

ler

ler
Erreur parcours
Erreur parcours
Erreur parcours

Erreur parcours

6:53
6:53
6:20
5:26
5:26
5:26

12:04
12:18
12:18
12:18
12:18
10:30
12:20
12:20
12:24
12:26
12:26
12:27
12:34
12:34
10:46
10:46
10:46
10:46
10:46
12:37
12:38
12:38
12:40
12:53
12:53
11:12
11:12
13:04
13:11
13:11
13:13
13:13
13:20
13:20
13:28
13:28
13:28
14:06
14:06

H arrivée
15:04
15:04
14:31
13:37
13:37
13:37

22 LEGER
59 LE SAUSSE
60 BARDOT
61 BARDOT
51 STEPHAN
7 HOYAU
98 BOUSSARD
99 BOUSSARD
64 RIGHES
69 BUZARE
68 SALMON
12 AMABLE
87 CAUCHOIS
23 BOULILA
19 PAGES
5 CHARNOUDIE
6 CHARNOUDIE
8 LECHALUPE
48 LEROY
28 FISCHER
67 BOUMGHAR
17 SUAREZ
47 THIBAULT
44 TINCQ
46 TINCQ
79 CRENN
80 CRENN
27 JEAN
25 HENAULT
97 NINO
26 JEAN
70 CAVALO
9 HOYAU
10 HOYAU
2 BOUVET
3 CLOT

4 CLOT
32 BOTTIER
30 ADAMCZAK

28KM
Dossard Nom

81 GUILLARD
83 MORTREUX
82 CURET
84 LECURU
85 FRICAUDET
58 REISSNER

Benoit
Karine
Déborah
Philippe
Nathalie
Alexandre
Nicolas
Mika
Aissata
Corinne
Julien
Cathy
Sophie
Dahbia
Nathalie
Léa
Roxane
Gaelle
Marina
Michéele
Malika
Dora
Daniel
Valérie
Léonie
Erwan
Delphine
Maxime
Isabelle
Nelcy
Michel
Ségolene
Thomas
Laurence
Béatrice
Fabrice
Baptiste
Véronique
Virginie

Prénom
Frédéric
Yannick
Lucie
Rémi
Xavier
Leopold

Distance
28
28
28
28
28
28

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
08:11
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
08:11
08:11
08:11
08:11
08:11
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
08:11
08:11
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

6 partants

08:11
08:11
08:11
08:11
08:11
08:11



